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AOA Fitness 19

AOE Superior Grocers

AOH Casual Wear

AOK Dollar Tree

AOM Bellflower Coin Laundry

ROA King Taco Restaurants

7,500 SF
30,800 SF
6,700 SF
10,000 SF
3,500 SF

3,000 SF

ROB Fashion Q

ROD McDonalds

RAB Advance America
RAC H&R Block

RDC Nails and Lashes by Ashley

3,900 SF
3,000 SF
1,486 SF
1,400 SF

4,200 SF
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