Centerwood Plaza



A0A Fitness 19	7,500 SF	R0B Fashion Q	3,900 SF
A0E Superior Grocers	30,800 SF	R0D McDonalds	3,000 SF
A0H Casual Wear	6,700 SF	RAB Advance America	1,486 SF
A0K Dollar Tree	10,000 SF	RAC H&R Block	1,400 SF
A0M Bellflower Coin Laundry	3,500 SF	RDC Nails and Lashes by Ashley	4,200 SF
R0A King Taco Restaurants	3,000 SF		